Products
Oil-free Scroll Vacuum Pumps
SCROLLVAC SC 5 D, SC 15 D, SC 30 D
In 1905 the principle of the scroll com­
pressor was developed by the French­
man Leon Creux. The scroll pump is
now being used as an oil-free vacuum
pump. Every scroll pump consists of

44 (97.1)
38 (83.9)
Ordering Information SCROLLVAC
SC 5 D SC 15 D SC 30 D
Oil-free scroll vacuum pump
Single-phase motor, with cable and plug
Europe (Schuko plug, 230 V)
US / Japan (NEMA plug, 115 V)
Three-phase motor, without cable
Part No. 133 000
Part No. 133 100
–
Part No. 133 001
Part No. 133 101
Part No. 133 003
Part No. 133 002
Part No. 133 102
Part No. 133 004
Maintenance kits
Small maintenance kit
(after 8,000 h) Minor Kit
Large maintenance kit
(after 16,000 h) Major Kit
Part No. EK870000496
Part No. EK870000499
Part No. EK870000497
Part No. EK870000500
Part No. EK870000498
Part No. EK870000501
Tool kit SC 5/15/30 D Part No. EK870000502 Part No. EK870000503 Part No. EK870000503
1) In accordance with 28 400 and subsequent numbers
2) The Part No. for single-phase pumps will determine the voltage range at delivery
Oerlikon Leybold Vacuum Full Line Catalog 07 C03
Terry